

CS No.664/19  
Juneja Sanitary Works Vs. Guru Nanak Diesel Services  
and Anr.

25.02.2025

Present : Ms. Mamta Sharna, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff  
through VC.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff submits that the plaintiff is making efforts to trace the fresh address of the defendants. She requests for an adjournment.

To come up on 22.07.2025.

(Shirish Aggarwal)  
District Judge-03  
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi  
25.02.2025